
Мемориал Н. Л. Генова
Кубок Содружества, I этап - 12-15 июня 2025 г.

оз. Люхово
Новополоцк, Беларусь

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Sushko Alisa BLR  1,00/52/13.00 1,00/52/13.00
(Tie break: 5,00/52/14.25)

  767,86 

2   Bychkouskaya Amaliya BLR  1,00/52/13.00 3,00/52/14.25
(Tie break: 2,50/52/14.25)

  767,86 

3   Batanova Snezhana RUS  0,50/52/14.25 5,00/52/14.25   732,14 
4   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR  0,50/52/14.25 4,50/52/14.25   723,21 
5   Boyka Yunia BLR  5,00/52/16.00 1,00/52/14.25   660,71 
6   Fralova Alina BLR  2,50/43 4,00/40   151,79 
7   Kistrouskaya Alina BLR  2,00/43 2,00/43   142,86 
8   Selitskaya Alisa BLR  1,50/40 2,00/40   35,71 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ivanou Fiodar BLR  1,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   901,79 
2   Mashchenka Ivan BLR  1,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   767,86 
3   Zhokhov Valerii RUS  1,50/55/16.00 1,00/55/16.00   562,50 
4   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS  5,00/43 2,50/55/18.25   473,21 
5   Smolich Hleb BLR  2,00/55/18.25 4,50/46   464,29 
6   Mikhno Daniil BLR  1,50/55/18.25 2,50/52   455,36 
7   Senko Mark BLR  5,00/52 1,50/52   410,71 
8   Girel Miron BLR  0,50/52 2,00/43   330,36 
9   Linkov Alexandr RUS  2,50/46 1,00/46   151,79 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR  1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/13.00   750,00 
2   Yuranava Maryia BLR  2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   640,00 
3   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR  4,00/46 5,50/55/14.25   590,00 
4   Batanova Victoria RUS  2,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25   530,00 
5   Revotska Kseniya BLR  1,00/55/14.25 2,25/55/14.25   525,00 
6   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR  4,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   440,00 
7   Revotska Milana BLR  2,50/55/18.25 1,50/55/16.00   390,00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Katsapau Kiryl BLR  1,50/58/18.25 1,00/58/14.25   471,70 
2   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS  4,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25   188,68 

Open Women Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena BLR  0,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00   615,38 
2   Renard-Koktish Anna RUS  4,00/55/14.25 4,00/52   478,63 
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Open Men Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mazurkevich Vasili BLR  4,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/12.00   736,00 
2   Melnik Stsiapan BLR  4,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   640,00 
3   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS  3,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   624,00 
4   Papkou Andrei BLR  1,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   608,00 
5   Semavin Saveli BLR  1,50/58/12.00 3,50/55/18.25   600,00 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Shekhter Marina RUS  1,00/55/18.25 1,00/55/18.25   184,21 
2   Zhokhova Irina RUS  4,00/46 3,00/46    

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Linkov Sergey RUS  5,00/55/18.25 4,50/49   116,28 
2   Bogdanov Iurii RUS  5,00/49 6,00/52    
3   Gorshcharuk Dmitry RUS  1,50/49 4,50/49    

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR  2820 3350   632,08 
2   Batanova Snezhana RUS  2780 2970   560,38 
3   Boyka Yunia BLR  2970 2320   560,38 
4   Sushko Alisa BLR  2600 1810   490,57 
5   Fralova Alina BLR  1680 2420   456,60 
6   Petrova Milana BLR  1140 1240   233,96 
7   Kistrouskaya Alina BLR  630 1150   216,98 
8   Selitskaya Alisa BLR  630 1130   213,21 
9   Akasevich Milana BLR  1010 760   190,57 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ivanou Fiodar BLR  6960 5440   1049,77 
2   Girel Miron BLR  2250 3820   576,17 
3   Senko Mark BLR  2390 3540   533,94 
4   Mashchenka Ivan BLR  3180 3180   479,64 
5   Smolich Hleb BLR  2840 3160   476,62 
6   Mikhno Daniil BLR  2960 2420   446,46 
7   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS  830 2610   393,67 
8   Fadeyeu Timofei BLR  1530 270   230,77 
9   Bialiayeu Uladzislau BLR  900 1210   182,50 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Revotska Kseniya BLR  1180 4300   411,88 
2   Yuranava Maryia BLR  3020 3640   348,66 
3   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR  1840 3250   311,30 
4   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR  3020 2300   289,27 
5   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR  2110 2170   207,85 
6   Revotska Milana BLR  1800 1250   172,41 
7   Batanova Victoria RUS  1420 DNS   136,02 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS  3340 3080   277,18 
2   Katsapau Kiryl BLR  1810 2250   186,72 
3   Vashchenko Yakov BLR  1060   87,97 

Open Women Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena BLR  6920 6120   614,56 

Open Men Tricks Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mazurkevich Vasili BLR  10210 9030   812,25 
2   Melnik Stsiapan BLR  8790 9050   719,97 
3   Semavin Saveli BLR  6290   500,40 
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Under 14 Girls Jump Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Sushko Alisa BLR  24,2m 26,1m   955,00 
2   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR  22,7m 23,4m   820,00 
3   Boyka Yunia BLR  20,7m 20,1m   685,00 
4   Batanova Snezhana RUS  0,00m 15,5m   425,00 
5   Fralova Alina BLR  13,8m 14,3m   365,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ivanou Fiodar BLR  33,2m 33,2m   917,00 
2   Mashchenka Ivan BLR  25,1m 25,9m   628,46 
3   Senko Mark BLR  21,3m 22,4m   490,12 
4   Smolich Hleb BLR  18,8m 19,0m   355,73 
5   Mikhno Daniil BLR  18,1m 18,6m   339,92 
6   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS  13,7m 15,2m   205,53 
7   Girel Miron BLR  13,1m 12,3m   122,53 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR  30,7m 32,6m   593,94 
2   Yuranava Maryia BLR  31,4m 30,9m   557,58 
3   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR  30,1m 28,3m   518,18 
4   Revotska Milana BLR  23,0m 23,3m   312,12 
5   Batanova Victoria RUS  22,7m 22,0m   293,94 
6   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR  20,7m 22,5m   287,88 
7   Revotska Kseniya BLR  20,8m 20,4m   236,36 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS  16,9m 16,8m    
2   Katsapau Kiryl BLR  14,7m 13,3m    

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
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Under 14 Girls Overall Results
       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Sushko Alisa BLR  767,86  490,57  955,00  2213,43 
2   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR  723,21  632,08  820,00  2175,29 
3   Boyka Yunia BLR  660,71  560,38  685,00  1906,09 
4   Batanova Snezhana RUS  732,14  560,38  425,00  1717,52 
5   Fralova Alina BLR  151,79  456,60  365,00  973,39 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ivanou Fiodar BLR  901,79  1049,77  917,00  2868,56 
2   Mashchenka Ivan BLR  767,86  479,64  628,46  1875,96 
3   Senko Mark BLR  410,71  533,94  490,12  1434,77 
4   Smolich Hleb BLR  464,29  476,62  355,73  1296,64 
5   Mikhno Daniil BLR  455,36  446,46  339,92  1241,74 
6   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS  473,21  393,67  205,53  1072,41 
7   Girel Miron BLR  330,36  576,17  122,53  1029,06 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results
       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR  750,00  289,27  593,94  1633,21 
2   Yuranava Maryia BLR  640,00  348,66  557,58  1546,24 
3   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR  590,00  311,30  518,18  1419,48 
4   Revotska Kseniya BLR  525,00  411,88  236,36  1173,24 
5   Batanova Victoria RUS  530,00  136,02  293,94  959,96 
6   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR  440,00  207,85  287,88  935,73 
7   Revotska Milana BLR  390,00  172,41  312,12  874,53 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results
       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Katsapau Kiryl BLR  471,70  186,72  0,00  658,42 
2   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS  188,68  277,18  0,00  465,86 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


